Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.54
40.06
40.53
41.19
42.20
43.01
46.78
49.14

49.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.54
40.06
40.53
42.20
4119
43.01
46.78
49.14

49.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
385
372
354
329
311
242
208
204

WA Pts

401
385
372
329
354
311
242
208
204

Round

m I I I I T

I =m I

Round

I I I I =T

Date

02/12/17
05/12/15
10/01/15
29/06/13
05/07/14
15/07/12
15/01/12
10/07/11
16/01/11

Date

02/12/17
05/12/15
10/01/15
05/07/14
29/06/13
15/07/12
15/01/12
10/07/11
16/01/11

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3

3

3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3

3

3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



