Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.54	401	Н	02/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.06	385	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
40.53	372	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
41.19	354	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
42.20	329	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
43.01	311	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
46.78	242	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
49.14	208	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
49.48	204	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.54	401	Н	02/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.06	385	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
40.53	372	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
42.20	329	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
41.19	354	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
43.01	311	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
46.78	242	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
49.14	208	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
49.48	204	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3